

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: CONTACT: Greg Hammond Carroll Company 214-299-7230 ghammond@carrollco.com

CARROLL COMPANY ANNOUNCES MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PLANT IMPROVEMENT AND EXPANSION PROJECT

Garland TX (September, 2014) Carroll Company today announced that the company has begun a multi-million dollar plant improvement and expansion project at their Garland TX headquarters facility. Said Kyle Ogden, President and CEO, "We have contracted with ICC, an internationally known leader in liquid manufacturing consulting, to implement plans to streamline and increase production capabilities at our Garland facility. Transitioning production at our world class manufacturing facility will provide for an enhanced customer experience with greater ability to control costs while strengthening our competitive position in the marketplace. We expect the changes we are making to further solidify our position as the leading manufacturer of private branded institutional cleaning and maintenance products in North America." Plans call for new production lines, new batching and storage tanks, and streamlining warehousing and shipping operations. Plans also include the addition of a second shift of production, said Joe Ondriezek, Sr. VP and COO. "To keep pace with the increased business in Garland we foresee the need to start a second shift of production before year end"

About Carroll Company

Carroll Company is the nation's leading manufacturer of private branded institutional cleaning and maintenance chemicals. Carroll is purposely structured to produce National Brand Equivalent products and to support customers' efforts to build their own brand. The charge to the organization is to deliver products and programs for customers that provide a superior value proposition in the market. Their exceptional reputation has been forged over 90 years in the industry. Carroll further supports this initiative with in-house Sales & Marketing, R&D, Quality Control, and Graphics departments. Carroll Company is a registered EPA (FIFRA) manufacturing organization, operates FDA approved facilities, follows documented Good Manufacturing Processes (GMP), is OHSA and UN/DOT compliant, and is approved by the Orthodox Union as a Kosher manufacturer. To learn more about Carroll Company, visit http://carrollco.com.